Commercial Grade Light String - 120V
Use Commercial Grade Light String in reels, interconnect-able kits, or
cord and plug sets with three socket size and spacing combinations
for decorative/event/festive lighting applications. Suitable for outdoor,
year-round use. For spans up to 20 feet, use eye bolts and plastic ties to
anchor ends. For spans longer than 20 feet, use catenary cable
(sold separately) with plastic ties at each socket.
Technical Information

TA
SK
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
MEDIUM BASE (E26) cTUVus LISTED ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING TUV Listed
LS2-M-24-48-BK 48 ft 24 24 in Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 Yes
LS2-MS-24-48-BK 48 ft 24 24 in Suspended 25W per socket IP64 Yes
LS2-MS-24-48-WH 48 ft 24 24 in Suspended 25W per socket IP64 Yes
MEDIUM BASE (E26) ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Listed
LS-M-24-100-BK 100 ft 50 24” Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 No
LS-M-24-BK 330 ft 165 24” Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 No
LS-MS-24-48-BK 48 ft 24 24” Suspended 25W per socket IP64 No
LS-MS-24-100-BK 100 ft 50 24” Suspended 25W per socket IP64 No
LS-MS-24-BK 330 ft 165 24” Suspended 25W per socket IP64 No
600W Max (48ft) / 1250W Max (100ft) / 1800W Max (330ft)
1200W Max (48ft)
CANDELABRA BASE (E12) BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Listed
LS-C-12-BK 330 ft 330 12” Non-suspended 10W per socket IP64 No
1200W Max (330ft)
INTERMEDIATE BASE (E17) BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Listed
LS-I-15-BK 330 ft 264 15” Non-suspended 10W per socket IP64 No
1200W Max (330ft)
* All LS products are non-rated. 48ft and 100ft lengths include 120V plug + terminated end. 330ft Bulk reels include bare wire lead + tail.
* LS2 interconnect-able kits are cTUVus Listed for wet location use; safety rating is void if product is cut. LS2 kits include 120V plug + socket.
* All LS products are non-rated. 330ft Bulk reels include bare wire lead + tail.